For additional product information visit our website at:
cleco-air-tools/cleco-18-series-transducer-control-inline-floating-spindle-corded-
electric-nutrunners-cleco-corded-electric-nutrunners-cleco-air-tools/
Parts Manual
PL12-18ES-ZA
04/04/2011
18ES... Series
Electronically Controlled Floating Spindle Nutrunner
Page 3
PL12-18ES-ZA
04/29/2009
Cleco®
Model Nomenclature
18 E S X XX XX
Series / Serie
18
Motor Style / Type
E = Brushless Electric Motor
Tool Type / Anzelgen & Steuern
S = Inline
Feature 1
- = Matrix Tool Connector (Standard)
E = Air LB Connector
Max Torque NM (Rounded to Nearest Nm)
06 = 6 Nm
12 = 12 Nm
17 = 17 Nm
Attachment
ZA = 1/4" Square Drive Floating Spindle
“A”
PL12-18ES-ZA
04/29/2009
Cleco®
Overview
Page 4
Tool Cable
Tool In / Out
m-Pro-400 Series
Controller
TME-200 Series
Controller
Complete Tool Floating Spindle
Order Number Order Number
Ordnen Sie Zahl an Ordnen Sie Zahl an
Commander le Numéro Commander le Numéro
El Número de pedido El Número de pedido
Ordinare il Numero Ordinare il Numero
18ES(E)06ZA 930300
18ES(E)12ZA 930300
18ES(E)17ZA 930300
EN DE FR ES IT
Description Benennung Designation Descripción Descrizione
TME-200 m-Pro-400 Controller
PL12(  )-1300 * Programming Notes Programmierenanmerkungen Notes de programmation Notas de programación Note di programmazione
575708 * Battery Batterie Batterie Batería Batteria
541683-01 *
Power Cord
115VAC - USA
Anschlußkabel
115VAC - USA
Cordon d’alimentation
115VAC - USA
Cable de potencia
115VAC - USA
Cordone d’alimentazione
115VAC - USA
541683-02 *
Power Cord
230VAC - USA
Anschlußkabel
230VAC - USA
Cordon d’alimentation
230VAC - USA
Cable de potencia
230VAC - USA
Cordone d’alimentazione
230VAC - USA
541683-03 *
Power Cord
230VAC - Europe
Anschlußkabel
230VAC - Europa
Cordon d’alimentation